
Date Day of the Week Class Topics Lecturer Assistant Chapter Topics

12/30/23 Saturday CPR and Interviews  

1/8/24 Monday First Day PPWK  
1/10/24 Wednesday Chapter 1 Ch 1 Introduction to Emergency Medical Care
1/15/24 Monday Holiday
1/17/24 Wednesday Ch 2 Ch 2 Well-Being of the EMT

1/22/24 Monday Ch 3 Ch 3 Lifting and Moving Patients

1/24/24 Wednesday Ch 4 Ch 4 Medical, Legal, and Ethical Issues

1/29/24 Monday Ch 5 & Ch 6 Ch 5 Medical Terminology and Ch 6 Anatomy and Physiology

1/31/24 Wednesday Ch 6 & Ch 7 Ch 6 Anatomy and Physiology and Ch 7 Pathophysiology

2/5/24 Monday Ch 8 Ch 8 Life Span Development

2/7/24 Wednesday Test 1-8 then Ch 9 Ch 9 Airway

2/10/24 Saturday Ch10 then practicals Lifting and Moving; Airway and VS Ch 10 Respiration and Artificial Ventilation

Can Start Scheduling Ride Alongs
2/12/24 Monday Ch 11 & Ch 12 Ch 11 Scene Size Up and Ch 12 Primary Assessment
2/14/24 Wednesday Test (9&10) then Ch 13 Ch 13 Vital Signs and Monitoring Devices
2/19/24 Monday Holiday
2/21/24 Wednesday Ch 14, 15 & 16 Ch 14 Principles of Assessment and Ch 15 Secondary Assessment Ch 16 

Reassessment
2/26/24 Monday Ch 17 Dispatch if possible Ch 17 Communication and Documentation

2/28/24 Wednesday CH 18 Ch 18 General Pharmacology

3/2/24 Saturday CH 19 then Assessment 
Practicals Lifting and Moving;  Airway;  Vital Signs;  Assessment Ch 19 Respiratory Emergencies

3/4/24 Monday Ch 20 Ch 20 Cardiac Emergencies

3/6/24 Wednesday Ch 21 Ch 21 Resuscitation

3/11/24 Monday Ch 22 Ch 22 Diabetic Emergencies and Altered Mental Status

3/13/24 Wednesday Test (11-22)  then  CH 24 Ch 24 Infectious Disease and Sepsis

3/16/24 Saturday Medical Assessments 
3/18/24 Monday Ch 23 Ch 23 Allergic Reaction
3/20/24 Wednesday Ch 25 Ch 25 Poisoning and Overdose Emergencies
3/25/24 Monday Ch 26 Ch 26 Abdominal Emergencies
3/27/24 Wednesday Ch 27 Ch 27 Behavioral and Psychiatric Emergencies and Suicide

3/30/24 Saturday Ch 28 then Medical Assessments Ch 28 Hematologic and Renal Emergencies

Should have at least 5 patient contacts
4/1/24 Monday Mid Term (1-28) then Ch 29 Ch 29 Bleeding and Shock

4/3/24 Wednesday Ch 30 Ch 30 Soft Tissue Trauma

4/8/24 Monday Ch 31 Ch 31 Chest and Abdominal Trauma

4/10/24 Wednesday Ch 32 and Ch 33 Ch 32 Musculoskeletal Trauma Ch 33 Trauma to the Head, Neck, and 
Spine

4/13/24 Saturday Ch 34  then Med/Trauma 
Assessments Ch 34 Multisystem Trauma

4/15/24 Wednesday Ch 35  Ch 35 Environmental Emergencies

4/17/24 Wedneday Ch 36 Ch 36 Obstetric and Gynecologic Emergencies

4/22/24 Monday Ch 37 Ch 37 Emergencies for Patient with Special Challenges

4/24/24 Wednesday Test (29-37) then Ch 38 Ch 38 EMS Operations

4/27/24 Saturday Ch 39 & Ch 41 - MCIM Tabletop Ch 39 MCIM Lectures and Ch 41 EMS Response to Terrorism; Table top 
then Medical/Trauma Scenarios

4/29/24 Monday Ch 40 Ch 40 Highway Safety and Vehicle Extrication

5/1/24 Wednesday Ch 39 Ch 39 HAZMAT

5/4/24 Saturday Day in the Life Day in the life at the RRTC (MCIM Scenario/Medical/Trauam) 

5/6/24 Monday Test (38-41) Last Night 
Paperwork and practice  

Must have all 10 patient contacts
5/8/24 Wednesday Practice 

5/11/24 Saturday Final Exam (1-41) and Final 
Psychomotor
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